

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (L) No. 70 of 2023

Deepak Verma **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others

16.06.2023	Mr. Pramod Ramteke, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. R.M. Solapurkar, Govt. Advocate for the State / respondent No. 1. Heard. Issue notice to respondents No. 2 to 5 on payment of process fee as per rules. Call for the record of concerned Labour Court. Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Amit/-	

