



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 70 of 2023

DEEPAK VERMA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH and others

Order Sheet

14.08.2025	Mr. Pramod Ramteke, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Siddhant Tiwari, Advocate for respondent No. 5. Heard. Admit. Post this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	