



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 70 of 2023

DEEPAK VERMA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/01/2026	Shri Ankush Soni, counsel on behalf of Shri Pramod Ramteke, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Ghanshyam Kashyap, Dy.G.A. for the State. Shri Siddhant Tiwari, counsel for respondent No.5. List it in the month of March, 2026. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Deepti	